
duinl FRm'r* Freer

Customer lD: 0
Name:
Address:
Address 2:
City,State,Zip Code:
Home Phone: 0 -
Work Phone: 0 -
Mobile Phone: 0 -
Tax Exempt #:

Service comments:

Farm and Fleet of Dodgeville
4894 County Trunk YZ
DODGEVILLE,WI 53533
(608)93s-27s3

PAGE 1

Year:
Make:
Model:
Lic No:
VIN:
Color:
Engine:
Mileage ln: 0
Mileage Out: 0

Create Date:

Date/Time:
Workorder #:
lnvoice #:

Email Address:
PO Number:
FleetAy'y'holesale:

07129124 17:5259

07129124 18:45:30
321 968

1T235/80R17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK
2 170193003

UPC: 029142753513

LT235/80R17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK
4 170193003

uPc. 029142753513
6 202

UPC: 432125189429
1 604

UPC 432152074019
6 075

UPC: 420702039335

GENERAL MAINTENANCE & INSTALLATION
1 SUPPLY CHG SUPPLY CHARGE

TOTAL GENERAL MAINTENANCE & INSTALLATION:

1T235/80R,17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK
CPR LT 2358017 12ORR E BW

50,OOO MILE WEAROUT WARMNTY

TOTAL LT235/80R17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK: 483.98

1T235/80R17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK
CPR LT 2358017,I20RR E BW

50,OOO MILE WEAROUT WARRANTY

lnstall/Balance New purchased

Wheel Alignment

Scrap Tires

TOTAL LT235/80R17 R E DISCVR HT3 BLK: 965.39

9.99

241.99

181.49

0.00

000

325

9.99

15.99

0.00

19.99

oo oo

000

0.00

0.00

725.96

119.94

99.99

'19.50

63.96

63.96

000 483 98

*** Customer Wishes To Discard Old parts ***

These Parts And/Or Services Were Declined by the Customer:4 1000
UPC: 420702818022

Total Declined Service Recommendations:

Road Hazard Protection

YOLJ ARI] I]NTII'I,t:D 'IO A PI{I('I] ES IIMATI1 FOR TIIE RI]PAIRS YOU IINVE AIJTI IORIZED, TT]t] RI]I,AIR PRICII MAY I]t] t,IlSS ]'TIAN I-[II] ISI IMAIII.t]I]1 WIT-I, NO I. IlXCtlI]D I.Ht] T]S.IIMAI t] WITHOI.J,I YOUR PtlRMISSION. YOIJR SIGNATIlRI] wII,I, INDICAI.I] YoIIR IlS IIMAII1 St]I,tl(..fION,

l. I request an estintate in uriting before you bcgin repairs Signature:

2

3

Plcasc procced uith repairs. but call mc bclbrc continuing ilthe price will excced $ Signature:

Signature:I d0 not $ant an estimate

SEE NEXl'PAGE

l HIS IS A pttoNE QUOTE WORKOI{t)t:R

9.99



Farm and Fleet of Dodgeville
4894 Gounty Trunk YZ PAGE 2

DODGEVILLE,WI 53533
(608)e35-2753

Create Date: 07129124 17.52:59

Customer lD: 0
Name:
Address:
Address 2:
City,State,Zip Code:
Home Phone: 0 -
Work Phone: 0 -
Mobile Phone: 0 -
Tax Exempt #:

Year:
Make:
Model:
Lic No:
VIN:
Color:
Engine:
Mileage ln: 0
Mileage Out: 0

Date/Time: 07129124 18:45:30
Workorder #: 321968
lnvoice #:

Email Address:
PO Number:
FleetMholesale: N

the tircs uith the best traction be nrounted on the rear ol'the vehicle, even on lront rvheel drrve vehicles, for better performance on wet and slick roads.

ARl ICLT]S I,t'FI' IN'TIIE VUIII(]I,E IN I'tI1] (]ASE OF FIRE. TIIE -T OR ANI'OTIIER (]AIIS[, REI'OND Ot]R (]ONTROI,,

CLrnsunrer Protection. Wisconsin Dept. of Agriculture, l'rade and Consumer Protection. P.O. Box 8911, Madison. Wisconsrn 51708-8911

I understand that all alloy and dual u'heel lug nuts nrust he re-torqued u'ithin 50 nriles and rechecked periodicalll,.

Estrmatc prices arc valid l4 da1's past Create Date.

Signature:
NI1'signaturc certilics that I havc agreed to all tcrms printed above.

I have torqued the rvheels to ft.lbs.. cleaned the hub and wheel surfaccs. 'Icch 'lbrque 
ve rified b.v

Tire Pressure Monitoring Systenr indicator light rvas on. YES / NO I'ech

SUB TOTAL 1,459.36
SALES TAX 79.19
GRAND TOTAL 1.538.55

TECH

THIS IS A PHONE QUOTE WORKORDER

h}i{ Fhrnr aFLEET'


