

Farm and Fleet of Dodgeville 4894 County Trunk YZ DODGEVILLE,WI 53533 (608)935-2753

PAGE 1

Create Date: 07/29/24 17:52:59

Nam Addr Addr City,S Hom- Work Mobi				Year: Make: Model: Lic No: VIN: Color: Engine: Mileage In: Mileage Out:	0 0		Date/Time: Workorder #: Invoice #: Email Address: PO Number: Fleet/Wholesale:	07/29/24 321968 N	18:45:30
Serv	ice comments:								
Qty.	Part #	RFR Loc	Description				Parts	Labor	Total
LT23 2	5/80R17 R E DISCVR H 170193003 UPC: 029142753513		CPR LT 2358	R E DISCVR H 1017 120RR E B LE WEAROUT \	W WARRANTY	483.98	241.99	0.00	483.98
LT23: 4	5/80R17 R E DISCVR H 170193003		LT235/80R17 CPR LT 2358	R E DISCVR H 017 120RR E B' LE WEAROUT V	T3 BLK W		181.49	0.00	725.96
6	UPC: 029142753513 202 UPC: 432125189429		Install/Balanc	e New Purchase	ed		0.00	19.99	119.94
1	604 UPC: 432152074019		Wheel Alignm	ent			0.00	99.99	99.99
6	075 UPC: 420702039335		Scrap Tires				3.25	0.00	19.50
		TOTAL	LT235/80R17 R	E DISCVR HT3	BLK:	965.39			
GENE 1	ERAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPLY CHG	INSTALLATION TOTAL GENERA	SUPPLY CHA L MAINTENANC	RGE E & Installa	TION:	9.99	9.99	0.00	9.99
*** Cı	istomer Wishes To Dis	card Old Parts	***						
These Parts And/Or Services Were Declined by the Customer: 4							15.99	0.00	63.96 63.96
YOU A BUT W	ARE ENTITLED TO A PR VILL NOT EXCEED THE	ICE ESTIMATE FO ESTIMATE WITH	R THE REPAIRS OUT YOUR PERM	YOU HAVE AUT MISSION. YOUR	HORIZED. 1 SIGNATURE	THE REPAIR PRICE WILL INDICATE	E MAY BE LESS TH YOUR ESTIMATE S	AN THE ES	STIMATE,
1. I red	quest an estimate in writing	g before you begin r	epairs.	Signature:					
2. Plea	ase proceed with repairs, b	ut call me before co	ntinuing if the pric				·e:		
3. I do	o not want an estimate.	Signatu	re:						

SEE NEXT PAGE



Farm and Fleet of Dodgeville 4894 County Trunk YZ DODGEVILLE,WI 53533 (608)935-2753

PAGE 2

1,459.36

1.538.55

79.19

SUB TOTAL

SALES TAX

GRAND TOTAL

Create Date: 07/29/24 17:52:59 Customer ID: 0 Year: Date/Time: 07/29/24 18:45:30 Make: Workorder #: 321968 Name: Model: Invoice #: Address: Lic No: Address 2: City,State,Zip Code: , , VIN: Email Address: Home Phone: () -Color: PO Number: Fleet/Wholesale: N Work Phone: () -Engine: Mobile Phone: () -Mileage In: Mileage Out: Tax Exempt #: NOTICE: Applying tires to your vehicle with a lower speed rating than the original equipment tire on your vehicle is not recommended and may change the handling and performance of the vehicle. Your vehicle should not be operated at speeds in excess of the rating for the replacement tires. Leading tire manufacturers recommend that the tires with the best traction be mounted on the rear of the vehicle, even on front wheel drive vehicles, for better performance on wet and slick roads. Repair Authorization: I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the necessary materials and hereby grant you or your employee's permission to operate the vehicle herein described for the purposes of testing and/or inspection.WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE VEHICLE OR ARTICLES LEFT IN THE VEHICLE IN THE CASE OF FIRE, THEFT OR ANY OTHER CAUSE BEYOND OUR CONTROL. The set of documents that defines this transaction include this workorder as well as the subsequent invoice that will be provided at time of payment. All terms, from both documents, defines the conditions of this transaction. Motor vehicle repair practices are regulated by chapter ATCP 132. Wis. Adm. Code, administered by the Bureau of Consumer Protection, Wisconsin Dept. of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection, P.O. Box 8911, Madison, Wisconsin 53708-8911 I understand that all alloy and dual wheel lug nuts must be re-torqued within 50 miles and rechecked periodically. Estimate prices are valid 14 days past Create Date. My signature certifies that I have agreed to all terms printed above. I have torqued the wheels to _____ft.lbs., cleaned the hub and wheel surfaces. Tech: _____ Torque verified by _____ Tech: _____ Tire Pressure Monitoring System indicator light was on. YES / NO

TECH: